8/21/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$804.02
$532.37

$1,336.39

$1,336.39

Drawer

$44.50

$44.50

$44.50

$1,380.89

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,776.23) ($11.00) 128
$0.00 $0.00 ($339.83) ($1.00) 79
$0.00 $0.00 ($3,116.06) ($12.00) 207
$0.00 $0.00 ($3,116.06) ($12.00) 207
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($18.00) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($18.00) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($18.00) $0.00 8
($3,134.06) ($12.00) 215

Handle Net Handle
$1,687.25 $1,676.25
$873.20 $872.20
$2,560.45 $2,548.45
$2,560.45 $2,548.45

Handle Net Handle
$62.50 $62.50
$62.50 $62.50
$62.50 $62.50
$2,622.95 $2,610.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$1,904.00

$0.00

$1,904.00

$1,904.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,904.00

Written



