Drawer Report By Satellite

0/21	120	α
8/21	/ ZU	いり

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$804.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,776.23)	(\$11.00)	128	\$1,687.25	\$1,676.25	\$0.00 \$1,904.00	
	423 SALISB	\$532.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$339.83)	(\$1.00)	79	\$873.20	\$872.20	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$1,336.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,116.06)	(\$12.00)	207	\$2,560.45	\$2,548.45	\$1,904.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$1,336.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,116.06)	(\$12.00)	207	\$2,560.45	\$2,548.45	\$1,904.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids QRace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$44.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.00)	\$0.00	8	\$62.50	\$62.50	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	<u>'erminal Number</u> 1028	\$44.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.00)	\$0.00	8	\$62.50	\$62.50	\$0.00	
Loca	ation MOOSE	\$44.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.00)	\$0.00	8	\$62.50	\$62.50	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	tals:	\$1,380.89			(\$3,134.06)	(\$12.00)	215	\$2,622.95	\$2,610.95	\$1,904.00	